SYDNEY SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA-1974 EUROPEAN TOUR
Sunday, September 1-Monday,October 28
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SYMPHONY
1974 EUROPEAN TOUR

BROADCAST DATES

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 6 — EDINBURGH — CONDUCTOR—-MACKERRAS

First half broadcast direct to Australia 4.565 a.m. AET, September 7
Soloist: John Williams, guitar

Second half recorded off COMPAC for replay 8.50 a.m. AET,'September 7

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 7 — EDINBURGH — CONDUCTOR —
OTTERLOO

Entire concert recorded for replay Australia 8.15 a.m., Sunday, September 8
Soloist: Roger Woodward, piano

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10 — LINCOLN — OTTERLOO
Entire concert recorded for replay Australia 8 p.m., Thursday, October 31

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 12 — LONDON PROM — OTTERLOO

First half recorded for replay Australia 3 p.m., Wednesday, September 18
(Concert Hour) -

Soliost: Roger Woodward, piano

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 21 — STOCKHOLM — MACKERRAS
Entire concert broadcast live to Australia 11.55 p.m., Saturday,
September 21

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27 — VIENNA — MACKERRAS
Entire concert recorded for replay Australia Thursday, October 3, 8 p.m.

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 6 — STUTTGART — MACKERRAS
Two items recorded for replay Australia Saturday, October 12, 11.10 p.m.
Soloist: Donald Westlake, clarinet

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8 — MUNICH — OTTERLOO
Entire concert recorded for reglay Australia Thursday, October 17, 8 p.m.
Soloist: Aurele Nicolet, flute

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 13 — HANOVER — OTTERLOO
Two items recorded for replay Australia October 26, Saturday Night
Concert, 7.30 p.m.
Soloists: UIf Hoelscher, violin
Pierre Fournier, cello

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18 — THE HAGUE — OTTERLOO
Two items recorded for replay Australia Friday, October 25, Concert Hour,
3p.m.

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19 — AMSTERDAM — OTTERLOO
Entire concert broadcast live to Australia 11.55 p.m., October 19
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